
North Marston Church of England School 
School Hill 

North Marston 
Bucks  

MK18 3PE 
 

Shining our Light to be our Best Selves! 

Headteacher: Miss Sarah Brew 

 
Telephone: 01296 670 286 

Email: office@northmarston.bucks.sch.uk 
 

 

 
Term Dates 2025/2026 
 

Term Start at 8:40 on: Finish at 3:10 on: 

Autumn 1 Thursday 4th September Friday 24th October 

Autumn 2 Monday 3rd November Thursday 18th December 

Spring 1 Monday 5th January 2026 Thursday 12th February 2026 

Spring 2 Monday 23rd February 2026 Friday 27th March 2026 

Summer 1 Monday 13th April 2026 Friday 22nd May 2026 

Summer 2 Tuesday 2nd June 2026 Tuesday 21st July 2026 

 
INSET days (for staff only): Wednesday 3rd September; Friday 19th December; Friday 13th February; 
Monday 1st June; Wednesday 22nd July 
 


